3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System MTCA
1
3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System
MTCA-3U2A/ MTCA-3U2D
Shelf Overview
⚫ Form factor: 3U height, 19”
⚫ MTCA-3U2x-1: Provide 10 AMC Single Full-size slots (or 4 Double Full-size + 2
Single Fill-size slots)

⚫ RoHS , Designed for CE, FCC, NEBS Level 3
⚫ Compliant to PICMG MicroTCA Base Specification
Ordering Information
Product Class Product Code Description
MTCA-3U2A-1 MTCA-3U2A-1-800 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 220V AC Power Input，Two 800W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2A-1 MTCA-3U2A-1-2000 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 220V AC Power Input，Two 2000W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2D-1 MTCA-3U2D-1-800 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 48V DC Power Input，Two 800W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2D-1 MTCA-3U2D-1-2000 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 48V DC Power Input，Two 2000W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2A-2 MTCA-3U2A-2-800 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 220V AC Power Input，Two 800W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2A-2 MTCA-3U2A-2-2000 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 220V AC Power Input，Two 2000W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2D-2 MTCA-3U2D-2-800 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 48V DC Power Input，Two 800W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
MTCA-3U2D-2 MTCA-3U2D-2-2000 3U 12-Slot MicroTCA System，Two 48V DC Power Input，Two 2000W Power Module（1+1Redundancy），Standard MicroTCA IPMI Monitoring
Remark：Please specify the Product Code clearly in the order.